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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Oatly Oat drink for coffee and tea 20mL
Short Product Name:
Oatly Oat drink for coffee and tea 20mL

Pocket-sized and easy-to-squeeze oat drink with a rich taste for people who like their coffee or tea with milk but can’t or don’t want to drink milk. You can store it at room temperature for several months without

it losing its rich taste. No dairy, no soy.

Traded Unit GTIN: 27394376617205   Internal GTIN: 7394376617201   Supplier : Oatly   Suppliers Product Code : 61720

Reference Intake
Each 100ml portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

253kJ

51kcal
3g 0.3g 3.3g 0.11g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100ml: Energy 253kJ 51kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100ml

Energy 253kJ 

51kCal

Carbohydrates 6.9g

of which sugars 3.3g

Fat 3g

of which saturates 0.3g

Fibre 0.8g

Protein 1.1g

Salt 0.11g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, <b>OATS</b> 10%, rapeseed oil, acidity regulators (dipotassium phosphate, calcium carbonate), 

salt, stabiliser (gellan gum), antioxidants (sodium ascorbate, tocopherol-rich extract).

Supplier's Product Code : 61720

Product Added : 26 June 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 26 June 2024

erudus id : bc4dcdabc2004fb7a7e9da318058fa79

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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